
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1

 1109,0
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 1028 Ringe 41 34 28 11 1

18199 Lüpke, Tasso 361
18198 Busche, Detlef 356
18200 Fette, Hartmut 311

2  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 953 Ringe 24 34 28 17 8

18203 Rudat, Helwig 360
18202 Klempin, Karl-Heinz 318
18201 Delberg, Martin 275

3  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 950 Ringe 16 36 31 19 7

18136 Gottsknecht, Gerhard 338
18137 Kohlmann, Dietmar 310
18138 Hagemann, Dennis 302

4  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 924 Ringe 26 33 18 17 8

18273 Kelm, Matthias 346
18275 Turnier, Götz René 341
18280 Lüpke, Ansgar 237

5  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 683 Ringe 16 31 20 9 2

18120 Behm, Ronny 345
18117 Gier, Sascha 338
18119 Preuß, Oliver 0



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1

 377
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18203 Rudat, Helwig  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 88 91 91 90 360

2 18273 Kelm, Matthias  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 83 79 92 92 346

3 18120 Behm, Ronny  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 81 89 90 85 345

4 18275 Turnier, Götz René  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 87 83 81 90 341

5 18117 Gier, Sascha  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 84 84 82 88 338

6 18137 Kohlmann, Dietmar  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 67 76 85 82 310

7 18138 Hagemann, Dennis  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 93 80 58 71 302

8 18201 Delberg, Martin  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 85 77 52 61 275

9 18280 Lüpke, Ansgar  18060 ASG Sarstedt e.V. 45 67 73 52 237
10 18178 Böttcher, Jonathan  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 80 36 0 0 116
11 18135 Petzold, Benjamin  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 0 0 0 0 0



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III Seite: 1

 375
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18199 Lüpke, Tasso  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 87 90 92 92 361

2 18309 Thom, Martin  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 88 96 80 88 352

3 18155 Heuer, Hagen  18033 HSG v. 1367 87 80 85 66 318

4 18310 Henschkowski, Martin  18062 KKS Schellerten e.V. 0 0 0 0 0

18119 Preuß, Oliver  18022 SV Gr. Lobke e.V. 0 0 0 0 0



SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg - KM G/P/ZSt 2018
10./11.03 und 21/22.04.2018     in Hannover/Hildesheim/Elze DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV Seite: 1

 370
Stand: 11.03.2018 19:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 18198 Busche, Detlef  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 88 93 79 96 356

2 18136 Gottsknecht, Gerhard  18030 ESV Hildesheim e.V. 86 83 80 89 338

3 18202 Klempin, Karl-Heinz  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. II 72 77 88 81 318

4 18200 Fette, Hartmut  18045 SV Lühnde e.V. I 88 86 92 45 311


